

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

SISWAR MIDDLE SCHOOL TO EKHAATHA
SIMA.

MMBTSY(SC) Phulpoas DIVISION

PART - A.

Pravul Parnoo SUB-DIVISION

M.6. No - 244 20-21 28th I 5th

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Kanhaya The

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस धातु
पुरतक वंजी में मशीन द्वारा मूहित-100
(एक से।) प्रकट है जो मरामक अभियंता
कार्य और प्रमाणित फुलपरास के नाम
से निर्गत है।

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Phulparas
16.1.21

Schedule XLV- Form No.- 134.

Phulparas DIVISIUN

Phulparas SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No-244
MEASUREMENT BOOK
2021

No.

Name of officer

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Phulparas
16.1.21

Date of fist entry

Date of last entry

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस कागज पर

Let on A/C Bill

Name of the work-
Situation of work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of measurement-
No. and date of agreement-
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

01

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: Const. of					
				road & sewer	
				Middle school to	
				Ekhattha Sima	
				under MMGSY (SC)	
Name of Agency					
				Kanhaiya Cha	
Agreement No.				37 SBD/2020-21	
Date of Commencement:-				06.01.2021	
Date of Measurement:-				17.01.2021	
Item No.				01	

Setting Out Pillars					
$3.006 \text{ km} \times 8 \text{ No.} = 24.048$					
H.L.					
Say 24 Nos.					
Item No. 02					
Clearing & grubbing					
road land					
$3006.000 \text{ M} \times 3.50 \text{ M} = 10521.00$					
M ²					
Say 10521					
Item No. 03					
Box Cutting					
Rigid Pavement					
$2 \text{ No.} \times 28 \text{ N.} \times 20 \text{ M} \times 0.625 \times 0.100 = 105.00$					
M ³					
$2 \text{ No.} \times 1 \text{ N.} \times 20 \text{ M} \times 0.625 \times 0.100 = 2.500$					
M ³					
107.50					
107					

Continuation

Abstract of Est on A/c Bill

07

Sch XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date	25.01.2021				
Item No. 01					
Providing & fixing of working benchmark reference pillars					
Vide this M.B. Page 1 - 24 Nos.					
24 Nos @ Rs 2,524 = 81 / No.					
→ Rs 60,835 = 00					
Item No. 02					
Clearing & grubbing road land					
Vide this M.B. Page 1 - 1.05 H					
1.05 H @ Rs 52,990 = 33 / 4					

					→ Rs 55,619 = 00
Item No. 03					
Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means					
Vide this M.B. Page 1 - 107.50 m ³					
107.50 m ³ @ Rs 75 = 57 / m ³					
→ Rs 8,124 = 00					
Item No. 04					
Const. of embankment with approved material from borrow pit					
↓ to 1000 M lead					
Vide this M.B. Page 3 - 881.17 m ³					
881.17 m ³ @ Rs 190 = 56 / m ³					
→ Rs 1,67,740 = 00					

Continuation

Rs 2,32,318 = 00

Rs 2,92,312.00

08

Sch XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 100m long					
Vide His M.B. Page 2 - 3524.69m ³					
3524.69m ³ @ Rs 154.07/m ³					
→ Rs 5,42,043.00					
Item No. 05					
Const. of granular sub					
base by providing well					
graded material					
Vide His M.B. Page 3 - 607.50m ³					
607.50m ³ @ Rs 351.50/m ³					
→ Rs 2,13,321.00					
Item No. 06					
Const. of granular sub					

base by providing well					
graded material					
Vide His M.B. Page 3 - 135.50m ³					
135.50m ³ @ Rs 4395.43/m ³					
→ Rs					
Item					
Vide His M.B. Page 2 - 135.50m ³					
135.50m ³ @ Rs 351.50/m ³					
→ Rs 4,75,820.00					
Item No. 07					
Providing, laying, spreading					
and compacting WBM 3rd					
Vide His M.B. Page 3 - 241.87m ³					
241.87m ³ @ Rs 4395.43/m ³					
→ Rs 10,58,285.00					

Continuation

Rs 45,02,763.00

Rs 4502,763 = 00

Sch XLV Form No. 134

09

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 08					
Earthwork in excavation for foundation					
Vide this M.B. Page 3 - 89.40 m ³					
89.40 m ³ @ Rs 279 = 24951					
					Rs 24,951 = 00
Item No. 09					
Providing Mr (1:2.5:5) as levelling course in foundation					
Vide this M.B. Page 4 - 13.79 m ³					
13.79 m ³ @ Rs 6256.79/m ³					
					Rs 86,281 = 00

Item No. 10					
P.C.C. in substructure complete as per specification					
Vide this M.B. Page 4 - 101.24 m ³					
As per D.P.R - 101.22 m ³					
101.22 m ³ @ Rs 7,091 = 89/m ³					
					Rs 7,17,841 = 00
Item No. 11					
Providing and laying R.C.C. pipe HP 3 1000 mm dia					
Vide this M.B. Page 4 - 22.50 m					
22.50 m @ Rs 3,636 = 67/m					
					Rs 81,825 = 00
Item No. 12					
Const. of unreinforced					

Continuation

Rs 54,13,661 = 00

10

10

1010

10